

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI**MAIN CASE No.: W.P.No.5981 of 2023****PROCEEDING SHEET**

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	
2	23.06.2023	<u>DR, J</u> At request of the learned Standing Counsel for APEPDCL appearing for respondent Nos. 2 to 4, for filing counter, post after three (03) weeks, as a last chance. DR, J BSP/JLV	